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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 1 (53) 3,7km 115 Hm 20P
1(55) 2(48) 3(50) 4(33) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(60) 11(61) 12(63) 13(62) 14(53)
15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(64) 19(54) 20(100) Ziel
1 184 Marvin Goericke H19 16:56,18 0:25,46 0:37,75 1:49,24 2:23,68 2:44,18 5:14,17 6:15,40 8:09,62 8:39,49 9:30,72 9:50,72 10:31,27 10:53,75 11:26,67
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 0:25,46 0:12,29 1:11,49 0:34,44 0:20,50 2:29,99 1:01,23 1:54,22 0:29,87 0:51,23 0:20,00 0:40,55 0:22,48 0:32,92
12:50,17 13:01,98 14:22,14 15:03,93 16:17,23 16:43,20 16:56,18 2:11,29
1:23,50 0:11,81 1:20,16 0:41,79 1:13,30 0:25,97 0:12,98 *45
2 268 Lucas Imbsweiler H19 17:22,24 0:25,89 0:40,11 1:49,03 2:30,77 2:49,19 5:30,50 6:32,43 8:33,32 9:03,18 9:53,52 10:13,51 10:55,60 11:19,42 11:51,44
TV Oberbexbach 0:25,89 0:14,22 1:08,92 0:41,74 0:18,42 2:41,31 1:01,93 2:00,89 0:29,86 0:50,34 0:19,99 0:42,09 0:23,82 0:32,02
13:17,91 13:29,96 14:49,49 15:40,11 16:40,93 17:10,73 17:22,24
1:26,47 0:12,05 1:19,53 0:50,62 1:00,82 0:29,80 0:11,51
3 82 Riccardo Casanova H19 18:14,97 0:33,86 0:50,07 2:24,32 3:11,65 3:33,82 6:23,61 7:15,99 9:29,66 10:01,74 10:55,64 11:15,52 11:59,49 12:29,70 12:58,82
OLG Regensburg 0:33,86 0:16,21 1:34,25 0:47,33 0:22,17 2:49,79 0:52,38 2:13,67 0:32,08 0:53,90 0:19,88 0:43,97 0:30,21 0:29,12
14:20,39 14:31,84 15:35,80 16:30,43 17:35,73 18:02,16 18:14,97 6:04,70
1:21,57 0:11,45 1:03,96 0:54,63 1:05,30 0:26,43 0:12,81 *59
4 560 Philipp Schwarck H19 19:22,03 0:33,37 0:49,66 2:14,30 3:01,08 3:23,48 6:35,76 7:4585 9:58,13 10:31,36 11:33,96 11:56,58 12:45,20 13:11,95 13:48,71
OLG Regensburg 0:33,37 0:16,29 1:24,64 0:46,78 0:22,40 3:12,28 1:10,09 2:12,28 0:33,23 1:02,60 0:22,62 0:48,62 0:26,75 0:36,76
15:20,68 15:34,62 16:52,76 17:35,34 18:42,07 19:09,52 19:22,03
1:31,97 0:13,94 1:18,14 0:42,58 1:06,73 0:27,45 0:12,51
5 398 Timon Lorenz H19 19:55,39 0:25,91 0:38,28 1:45,83 2:33,69 2:57,27 5:56,66 7:46,14 10:30,70 11:06,04 12:03,18 12:24,37 13:09,31 13:36,05 14:14,63
OLG Regensburg 0:25,91 0:12,37 1:07,55 0:47,86 0:23,58 2:59,39 1:49,48 2:4456 0:35,34 0:57,14 0:21,19 0:44,94 0:26,74 0:38,58
15:47,93 16:01,13 17:19,32 18:01,75 19:11,80 19:40,63 19:55,39
1:33,30 0:13,20 1:18,19 0:42,43 1:10,05 0:28,83 0:14,76
6 74 Tom Buchholz H19 20:13,17 0:37,29 0:53,89 2:27,37 3:15,22 3:41,28 6:28,53 7:22,11 10:22,42 10:58,25 11:57,90 12:18,34 13:03,50 13:34,75 14:12,32
MTK Bad Harzburg 0:37,29 0:16,60 1:33,48 0:47,85 0:26,06 2:47,25 0:53,58 3:00,31 0:35,83 0:59,65 0:20,44 0:45,16 0:31,25 0:37,57
15:48,17 16:00,89 17:23,41 18:08,16 19:20,95 19:59,18 20:13,17 3:01,12
1:35,85 0:12,72 1:22,52 0:44,75 1:12,79 0:38,23 0:13,99 *45
7 45 Malte Borrmann H18 21:12,75 0:40,64 0:55,60 3:25,77 4:10,48 4:37,56 7:55,73 9:02,25 11:13,56 11:49,47 12:52,50 13:19,74 14:06,87 14:37,52 15:14,83
OL Gorlitz 0:40,64 0:14,96 2:30,17 0:44,71 0:27,08 3:18,17 1:06,52 2:11,31 0:35,91 1:03,03 0:27,24 0:47,13 0:30,65 0:37,31
17:02,23 17:14,15 18:29,45 19:14,01 20:19,07 21:00,97 21:12,75
1:47,40 0:11,92 1:15,30 0:44,56 1:05,06 0:41,90 0:11,78
8 555 Roman Schulte-Zur H35 21:29,36 0:36,73 0:51,94 2:08,99 2:49,86 3:12,37 6:39,54 7:47,98 11:03,68 11:39,10 13:18,29 13:38,71 14:33,73 15:00,04 15:36,18
DJK Adler 07 Bottro 0:36,73 0:15,21 1:17,05 0:40,87 0:22,51 3:27,17 1:08,44 3:15,70 0:35,42 1:39,19 0:20,42 0:55,02 0:26,31 0:36,14
17:06,07 17:20,40 18:35,08 19:31,09 20:44,57 21:15,81 21:29,36
1:29,89 0:14,33 1:14,68 0:56,01 1:13,48 0:31,24 0:13,55
9 40 Karsten Blume H19 21:36,00 0:41,00 0:58,00 2:22,00 3:03,00 3:32,00 7:01,00 7:59,00 11:05,00 11:43,00 12:55,00 13:18,00 14:06,00 14:36,00 15:14,00
Berliner TSC 0:41,00 0:17,00 1:24,00 0:41,00 0:29,00 3:29,00 0:58,00 3:06,00 0:38,00 1:12,00 0:23,00 0:48,00 0:30,00 0:38,00
16:45,00 17:02,00 18:39,00 19:21,00 20:41,00 21:19,00 21:36,00
1:31,00 0:17,00 1:37,00 0:42,00 1:20,00 0:38,00 0:17,00
10 70 Till Buchberger H18 22:23,39 0:36,56 0:52,51 2:21,18 3:16,08 3:37,58 7:37,25 8:52,31 11:26,12 12:03,92 13:25,73 13:50,23 14:39,35 15:08,24 15:48,05
MTV Seesen 0:36,56 0:15,95 1:28,67 0:54,90 0:21,50 3:59,67 1:15,06 2:33,81 0:37,80 1:21,81 0:24,50 0:49,12 0:28,89 0:39,81
17:30,57 17:44,43 19:23,58 20:05,67 21:31,99 22:06,76 22:23,39 2:57,43 7:17,26
1:42,52 0:13,86 1:39,15 0:42,09 1:26,32 0:34,77 0:16,63 *45 *59
11 341 Christoph Kérner  H19  22:30,59 0:37,61 0:55,09 2:36,35 3:41,23 4:13,32 7:54,65 9:19,59 11:56,85 12:39,23 13:44,17 14:07,88 15:00,06 15:31,79 16:12,11
OLV Landshut 0:37,61 0:17,48 1:41,26 1:04,88 0:32,09 3:41,33 1:24,94 2:37,26 0:42,38 1:04,94 0:23,71 0:52,18 0:31,73 0:40,32
18:03,55 18:16,97 19:47,66 20:37,21 21:45,12 22:17,26 22:30,59
1:51,44 0:13,42 1:30,69 0:49,55 1:07,91 0:32,14 0:13,33
12 475 Arved Pfeil H19  22:35,74 0:55,92 1:09,21 3:23,29 4:09,87 4:31,12 8:20,05 9:37,17 12:00,03 12:33,14 13:48,89 14:12,23 14:58,17 15:43,30 16:17,50
Berliner Turnerscha 0:55,92 0:13,29 2:14,08 0:46,58 0:21,25 3:48,93 1:17,12 2:22,86 0:33,11 1:15,75 0:23,34 0:45,94 0:45,13 0:34,20
17:54,63 18:07,26 19:32,76 20:42,00 21:52,44 22:22,14 22:35,74 0:41,92 3:54,19
1:37,13 0:12,63 1:25,50 1:09,24 1:10,44 0:29,70 0:13,60 *48 *45
13 532 Kolya SaR H19 22:44,82 0:43,25 0:59,32 2:57,19 3:43,26 4:07,03 7:31,76 8:49,46 12:01,29 12:45,89 13:45,76 14:10,37 15:01,53 15:31,97 16:09,74
OLF Mainz 0:43,25 0:16,07 1:57,87 0:46,07 0:23,77 3:24,73 1:17,70 3:11,83 0:44,60 0:59,87 0:24,61 0:51,16 0:30,44 0:37,77
17:53,70 18:10,07 19:57,80 20:46,46 21:55,60 22:31,33 22:44,82 6:13,58
1:43,96 0:16,37 1:47,73 0:48,66 1:09,14 0:35,73 0:13,49 *39
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1(55) 2(48) 3(50) 4(33) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(60) 11(61) 12(63) 13(62) 14(53)
15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(64) 19(54) 20(100) Ziel
14 503 Ben Reinert H18 22:56,45 0:54,37 1:18,38 3:08,20 4:00,19 4:30,17 7:40,92 8:51,67 11:46,69 12:28,62 13:40,38 14:04,62 15:05,41 16:32,79 17:06,64
TV Oberbexbach 0:54,37 0:24,01 1:49,82 0:51,99 0:29,98 3:10,75 1:10,75 2:55,02 0:41,93 1:11,76 0:24,24 1:00,79 1:27,38 0:33,85
18:43,05 19:01,39 20:20,96 21:04,95 22:19,29 22:46,50 22:56,45
1:36,41 0:18,34 1:19,57 0:43,99 1:14,34 0:27,21 0:09,95
15 168 Bjorn Frieling H35 23:11,96 0:43,69 1:27,28 3:10,98 4:05,64 4:34,70 7:56,74 9:15,51 12:08,64 13:10,19 14:23,78 14:51,38 15:53,71 16:22,40 17:01,92
TuS Bergen 0:43,69 0:43,59 1:43,70 0:54,66 0:29,06 3:22,04 1:18,77 2:53,13 1:01,55 1:13,59 0:27,60 1:02,33 0:28,69 0:39,52
18:47,92 19:01,12 20:23,32 21:12,73 22:29,50 22:58,35 23:11,96 3:47,03 11:25,18
1:46,00 0:13,20 1:22,20 0:49,41 1:16,77 0:28,85 0:13,61 *45 *38
16 65 Jussi Bruns H18 23:21,16 0:43,99 1:00,20 2:38,26 3:32,66 4:01,53 7:35,81 8:50,58 11:36,07 12:18,06 13:33,08 14:01,52 14:57,03 15:31,83 16:30,18
MTK Bad Harzburg 0:43,99 0:16,21 1:38,06 0:54,40 0:28,87 3:34,28 1:14,77 2:45,49 0:41,99 1:15,02 0:28,44 0:55,51 0:34,80 0:58,35
18:08,28 18:24,91 19:47,04 21:18,97 22:39,99 23:08,00 23:21,16 3:14,73 5:21,17
1:38,10 0:16,63 1:22,13 1:31,93 1:21,02 0:28,01 0:13,16 *45 *35
17 615 Moritz Torgau H19 23:28,76 0:41,64 0:57,87 2:33,87 3:21,08 3:47,86 7:34,25 8:38,68 11:47,66 12:36,71 13:58,76 14:23,64 15:12,53 15:42,79 16:20,88
TV Oberbexbach 0:41,64 0:16,23 1:36,00 0:47,21 0:26,78 3:46,39 1:04,43 3:08,98 0:49,05 1:22,05 0:24,88 0:48,89 0:30,26 0:38,09
18:07,16 18:26,00 19:56,02 21:09,32 22:35,10 23:12,62 23:28,76 3:05,78 5:07,91
1:46,28 0:18,84 1:30,02 1:13,30 1:25,78 0:37,52 0:16,14 *45 *35
18 599 Magnus Struckman H19  23:45,00 0:48,00 1:06,00 2:55,00 3:43,00 4:09,00 8:10,00 9:23,00 12:37,00 13:24,00 14:40,00 15:06,00 16:00,00 16:35,00 17:13,00
Braunschweiger MT 0:48,00 0:18,00 1:49,00 0:48,00 0:26,00 4:01,00 1:13,00 3:14,00 0:47,00 1:16,00 0:26,00 0:54,00 0:35,00 0:38,00
19:04,00 19:19,00 20:40,00 21:29,00 22:52,00 23:26,00 23:45,00
1:51,00 0:15,00 1:21,00 0:49,00 1:23,00 0:34,00 0:19,00
19 369 Jonas Lange H18  23:48,38 0:49,70 1:08,73 2:53,07 4:00,24 4:32,96 8:32,55 9:55,08 12:39,22 13:23,93 14:34,17 15:00,98 15:52,47 16:21,59 17:02,66
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 0:49,70 0:19,03 1:44,34 1:07,17 0:32,72 3:59,59 1:22,53 2:44,14 0:44,71 1:10,24 0:26,81 0:51,49 0:29,12 0:41,07
18:46,96 19:01,02 20:38,74 21:33,44 22:52,44 23:29,59 23:48,38 8:08,85
1:44,30 0:14,06 1:37,72 0:54,70 1:19,00 0:37,15 0:18,79 *59
20 153 Tobias Fell H35 24:00,00 0:47,00 1:06,00 2:54,00 3:52,00 4:23,00 8:07,00 9:28,00 13:02,00 13:42,00 15:07,00 15:33,00 16:26,00 16:57,00 17:37,00
Berliner Turnerscha 0:47,00 0:19,00 1:48,00 0:58,00 0:31,00 3:44,00 1:21,00 3:34,00 0:40,00 1:25,00 0:26,00 0:53,00 0:31,00 0:40,00
19:16,00 19:31,00 21:05,00 22:00,00 23:10,00 23:44,00 24:00,00
1:39,00 0:15,00 1:34,00 0:55,00 1:10,00 0:34,00 0:16,00
21 196 Leo Graumann H19  24:28,23 0:46,19 1:04,97 3:02,67 3:55,30 4:32,56 7:55,73 9:22,90 12:39,16 13:21,50 14:32,02 14:53,76 15:48,37 16:23,49 17:20,77
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 0:46,19 0:18,78 1:57,70 0:52,63 0:37,26 3:23,17 1:27,17 3:16,26 0:42,34 1:10,52 0:21,74 0:54,61 0:35,12 0:57,28
19:08,46 19:25,60 21:18,60 22:09,16 23:29,66 24:09,26 24:28,23 3:36,85
1:47,69 0:17,14 1:53,00 0:50,56 1:20,50 0:39,60 0:18,97 *45
22 166 Jonas Friebe H19 24:39,64 0:54,03 1:11,75 2:41,59 3:47,13 4:11,77 7:48,77 9:04,87 11:47,70 12:35,30 14:05,07 14:35,88 15:32,30 16:16,94 16:55,38
OLA TSV Deggendo 0:54,03 0:17,72 1:29,84 1:05,54 0:24,64 3:37,00 1:16,10 2:42,83 0:47,60 1:29,77 0:30,81 0:56,42 0:44,64 0:38,44
19:10,10 19:24,76 21:02,64 21:59,16 23:31,29 24:18,07 24:39,64
2:14,72 0:14,66 1:37,88 0:56,52 1:32,13 0:46,78 0:21,57
23 334 Leon Kollenbach H19 25:01,20 0:39,06 0:55,60 2:52,26 3:56,69 4:24,18 8:06,80 9:30,96 12:54,17 13:37,74 14:46,69 15:09,64 16:06,24 16:37,14 17:33,66
Ski-Club Helsa 0:39,06 0:16,54 1:56,66 1:04,43 0:27,49 3:42,62 1:24,16 3:23,21 0:43,57 1:08,95 0:22,95 0:56,60 0:30,90 0:56,52
19:28,35 19:45,12 21:37,68 22:28,64 24:03,36 24:43,26 25:01,20 3:34,37
1:54,69 0:16,77 1:52,56 0:50,96 1:34,72 0:39,90 0:17,94 *45
24 162 Lukas Fonk H19  25:03,00 0:35,00 0:52,00 2:43,00 3:40,00 4:05,00 7:48,00 8:59,00 12:44,00 13:31,00 15:11,00 15:40,00 16:41,00 17:14,00 17:58,00
Preetzer TSV 0:35,00 0:17,00 1:51,00 0:57,00 0:25,00 3:43,00 1:11,00 3:45,00 0:47,00 1:40,00 0:29,00 1:01,00 0:33,00 0:44,00
19:46,00 20:03,00 21:40,00 22:43,00 24:11,00 24:45,00 25:03,00
1:48,00 0:17,00 1:37,00 1:03,00 1:28,00 0:34,00 0:18,00
25 598 Jens Struckmann H35 25:04,92 0:50,26 1:11,30 3:13,90 4:23,29 4:56,65 8:32,17 10:11,30 13:00,75 13:46,71 14:57,48 15:21,10 16:14,75 16:48,74 17:29,58
Braunschweiger MT 0:50,26 0:21,04 2:02,60 1:09,39 0:33,36 3:35,52 1:39,13 2:49,45 0:45,96 1:10,77 0:23,62 0:53,65 0:33,99 0:40,84
19:31,42 19:49,43 21:34,71 22:26,71 24:11,73 24:45,40 25:04,92 3:56,12 8:07,82 12:09,23
2:01,84 0:18,01 1:45,28 0:52,00 1:45,02 0:33,67 0:19,52 *45 *59 *38



Harz-Sprint 2021 Wildemann

Fr 10.09.2021 20:17

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 1 (53) 3,7km 115 Hm 20P (Forts.)
1(55) 2(48) 3(50) 4(33) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(60) 11(61) 12(63) 13(62) 14(53)
15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(64) 19(54) 20(100) Ziel
26 315 Jan Klose H19 25:29,37 0:35,78 0:55,35 2:33,89 3:28,98 3:52,55 8:13,38 10:25,95 12:53,10 13:36,52 14:48,03 15:12,83 16:04,27 16:33,38 17:14,50
MTV Seesen 0:35,78 0:19,57 1:38,54 0:55,09 0:23,57 4:20,83 2:12,57 2:27,15 0:43,42 1:11,51 0:24,80 0:51,44 0:29,11 0:41,12
18:59,04 20:25,55 22:16,20 23:06,37 24:32,50 25:14,69 25:29,37 9:44,01 23:38,28
1:44,54 1:26,51 1:50,65 0:50,17 1:26,13 0:42,19 0:14,68 *59 *42
27 342 Ralph Korner H35 25:4585 0:56,32 1:20,33 3:38,28 4:50,96 5:25,67 9:22,86 10:55,32 13:44,53 14:28,52 15:48,03 16:11,88 17:09,94 17:43,17 18:30,18
OLV Landshut 0:56,32 0:24,01 2:17,95 1:12,68 0:34,71 3:57,19 1:32,46 2:49,21 0:43,99 1:19,51 0:23,85 0:58,06 0:33,23 0:47,01
20:30,91 20:47,13 22:24,92 23:23,74 24:43,36 25:27,30 25:45,85
2:00,73 0:16,22 1:37,79 0:58,82 1:19,62 0:43,94 0:18,55
28 312 Simon Klein H35 25:52,00 1:14,00 1:34,00 3:32,00 4:37,00 5:07,00 8:50,00 10:22,00 13:13,00 14:07,00 15:18,00 15:44,00 16:36,00 17:15,00 17:56,00
Braunschweiger MT 1:14,00 0:20,00 1:58,00 1:05,00 0:30,00 3:43,00 1:32,00 2:51,00 0:54,00 1:11,00 0:26,00 0:52,00 0:39,00 0:41,00
19:43,00 21:08,00 22:34,00 23:25,00 25:00,00 25:32,00 25:52,00
1:47,00 1:25,00 1:26,00 0:51,00 1:35,00 0:32,00 0:20,00
29 63 Jacob Britz H19 26:19,10 0:40,28 0:58,06 3:02,80 4:00,27 4:25,49 8:06,28 10:17,84 13:41,48 14:26,72 15:41,14 16:08,51 17:29,13 18:00,82 18:45,94
TV Oberbexbach 0:40,28 0:17,78 2:04,74 0:57,47 0:25,22 3:40,79 2:11,56 3:23,64 0:45,24 1:14,42 0:27,37 1:20,62 0:31,69 0:45,12
20:55,58 21:11,20 22:47,55 23:58,59 25:28,66 26:06,01 26:19,10
2:09,64 0:15,62 1:36,35 1:11,04 1:30,07 0:37,35 0:13,09
30 421 Michael Mickel H35 26:58,87 0:51,51 1:13,95 3:32,13 4:39,65 5:05,06 9:08,92 11:08,66 14:00,80 14:52,16 16:13,68 16:43,56 17:38,78 18:15,19 18:59,67
SG LVB Leipzig 0:51,51 0:22,44 2:18,18 1:07,52 0:25,41 4:03,86 1:59,74 2:52,14 0:51,36 1:21,52 0:29,88 0:55,22 0:36,41 0:44,48
21:21,30 21:36,78 23:34,10 24:44,91 26:00,22 26:39,64 26:58,87
2:21,63 0:15,48 1:57,32 1:10,81 1:15,31 0:39,42 0:19,23
31 355 Leopold Kuhschelm H35  27:04,67 0:55,68 1:14,40 3:19,78 4:11,34 5:03,31 9:13,54 10:43,90 14:30,68 15:17,79 17:06,67 17:34,05 18:34,01 19:08,14 19:56,56
Berliner Turnerscha 0:55,68 0:18,72 2:05,38 0:51,56 0:51,97 4:10,23 1:30,36 3:46,78 0:47,11 1:48,88 0:27,38 0:59,96 0:34,13 0:48,42
21:55,22 22:12,53 23:40,78 24:43,61 26:13,40 26:44,83 27:04,67 6:46,51 8:51,82
1:58,66 0:17,31 1:28,25 1:02,83 1:29,79 0:31,43 0:19,84 *35 *59
32 582 Lutz Spranger H19 27:46,00 0:51,00 1:08,00 2:54,00 3:55,00 4:21,00 8:27,00 9:59,00 13:09,00 13:55,00 15:17,00 15:44,00 17:04,00 17:39,00 18:47,00
TSV Karlshorst 0:51,00 0:17,00 1:46,00 1:01,00 0:26,00 4:06,00 1:32,00 3:10,00 0:46,00 1:22,00 0:27,00 1:20,00 0:35,00 1:08,00
21:42,00 22:04,00 23:56,00 24:53,00 26:37,00 27:25,00 27:46,00 6:46,00
2:55,00 0:22,00 1:52,00 0:57,00 1:44,00 0:48,00 0:21,00 *39
33 539 Hauke Scharfenber H19 27:59,00 0:46,00 1:12,00 4:16,00 5:26,00 5:59,00 10:26,00 11:38,00 15:04,00 15:50,00 17:14,00 17:48,00 19:04,00 19:39,00 20:23,00
TuS Bergen 0:46,00 0:26,00 3:04,00 1:10,00 0:33,00 4:27,00 1:12,00 3:26,00 0:46,00 1:24,00 0:34,00 1:16,00 0:35,00 0:44,00
22:28,00 22:43,00 24:38,00 25:37,00 27:01,00 27:41,00 27:59,00
2:05,00 0:15,00 1:55,00 0:59,00 1:24,00 0:40,00 0:18,00
34 418 Stefan Meyer H35 28:07,00 1:40,00 2:11,00 4:22,00 5:23,00 6:03,0010:28,00 11:57,00 15:04,00 16:01,00 17:29,00 17:59,00 19:09,00 19:44,00 20:38,00
BSV Halle-Ammend 1:40,00 0:31,00 2:11,00 1:01,00 0:40,00 4:25,00 1:29,00 3:07,00 0:57,00 1:28,00 0:30,00 1:10,00 0:35,00 0:54,00
22:44,00 23:03,00 24:54,00 25:46,00 27:27,00 27:53,00 28:07,00
2:06,00 0:19,00 1:51,00 0:52,00 1:41,00 0:26,00 0:14,00
35 200 Bennet Grote H18  28:43,24 0:39,06 1:00,65 3:21,22 4:30,73 5:07,31 9:10,33 10:55,67 14:23,02 15:10,36 16:39,68 17:09,67 18:17,27 18:57,84 20:13,55
OLV Uslar 0:39,06 0:21,59 2:20,57 1:09,51 0:36,58 4:03,02 1:4534 3:27,35 0:47,34 1:29,32 0:29,99 1:07,60 0:40,57 1:15,71
22:35,05 22:52,97 24:49,65 26:05,37 27:44,32 28:25,17 28:43,24 13:22,21
2:21,50 0:17,92 1:56,68 1:15,72 1:38,95 0:40,85 0:18,07 *38
36 210 Stephan Haenelt H35 28:56,46 0:58,91 1:20,08 3:46,41 4:51,96 5:24,84 9:54,01 11:31,91 14:48,80 15:38,29 17:13,43 17:42,79 19:02,75 19:37,83 20:35,05
OL-Team Filder 0:58,91 0:21,17 2:26,33 1:05,55 0:32,88 4:29,17 1:37,90 3:16,89 0:49,49 1:35,14 0:29,36 1:19,96 0:35,08 0:57,22
22:42,67 23:00,58 24:52,48 26:01,87 27:53,64 28:30,71 28:56,46 7:13,07 9:25,88
2:07,62 0:17,91 1:51,90 1:09,39 1:51,77 0:37,07 0:25,75 *35 *59
37 132 Felix Drese H19 28:59,48 0:37,92 0:57,78 2:45,46 3:50,66 4:17,27 9:14,60 11:01,50 14:25,02 15:23,53 16:50,52 17:24,92 18:35,75 19:16,21 20:19,33
OLV Uslar 0:37,92 0:19,86 1:47,68 1:05,20 0:26,61 4:57,33 1:46,90 3:23,52 0:58,51 1:26,99 0:34,40 1:10,83 0:40,46 1:03,12
22:35,04 22:54,87 25:16,60 26:16,16 27:54,26 28:44,27 28:59,48

2:15,71 0:19,83 2:21,73 0:59,56 1:38,10 0:50,01

0:15,21
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Bahn 1 (53) 3,7km 115 Hm 20P (Forts.)
1(55) 2(48) 3(50) 4(33) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(60) 11(61) 12(63) 13(62) 14(53)
15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(64) 19(54) 20(100) Ziel
38 457 Lars Nowack H35 29:34,19 0:35,16 0:55,00 2:38,73 4:09,03 4:40,94 9:24,52 10:44,06 13:55,73 14:52,01 16:18,67 16:49,46 17:52,89 20:23,21 21:08,08
OL Gorlitz 0:35,16 0:19,84 1:43,73 1:30,30 0:31,91 4:43,58 1:19,54 3:11,67 0:56,28 1:26,66 0:30,79 1:03,43 2:30,32 0:44,87
23:25,89 23:45,63 25:39,99 26:39,28 28:20,69 29:09,30 29:34,19
2:17,81 0:19,74 1:54,36 0:59,29 1:41,41 0:48,61 0:24,89
39 30 Lion Bernsdorf H18 29:35,00 1:21,00 1:44,00 4:34,00 5:31,00 5:55,00 10:33,00 11:47,00 14:42,00 15:48,00 17:27,00 18:01,00 19:09,00 19:47,00 20:48,00
MTV Seesen 1:21,00 0:23,00 2:50,00 0:57,00 0:24,00 4:38,00 1:14,00 2:55,00 1:06,00 1:39,00 0:34,00 1:08,00 0:38,00 1:01,00
23:39,00 24:30,00 26:25,00 27:21,00 28:41,00 29:22,00 29:35,00
2:51,00 0:51,00 1:55,00 0:56,00 1:20,00 0:41,00 0:13,00
40 142 Nick Edelhauser H18 29:48,00 1:00,51 1:19,03 3:16,37 4:11,82 4:58,74 9:30,78 11:15,68 15:27,08 16:15,09 17:38,52 18:07,72 19:27,56 20:13,03 21:04,99
Post SV Dresden 1:00,51 0:18,52 1:57,34 0:55,45 0:46,92 4:32,04 1:44,90 4:11,40 0:48,01 1:23,43 0:29,20 1:19,84 0:45,47 0:51,96
23:17,78 23:47,75 26:00,58 27:01,95 28:53,69 29:27,66 29:48,00 6:30,96
2:12,79 0:29,97 2:12,83 1:01,37 1:51,74 0:33,97 0:20,34 *35
41 425 Stephan Morgenster H19  30:18,54 1:29,30 1:46,72 3:50,10 4:50,57 5:25,25 8:25,92 9:36,90 12:13,56 13:13,77 14:40,68 15:02,19 15:51,86 16:18,07 17:35,60
SV Wannweil 1:29,30 0:17,42 2:03,38 1:00,47 0:34,68 3:00,67 1:10,98 2:36,66 1:00,21 1:26,91 0:21,51 0:49,67 0:26,21 1:17,53
25:48,61 25:59,75 27:25,23 28:08,22 29:26,40 30:05,92 30:18,54
8:13,01 0:11,14 1:25,48 0:42,99 1:18,18 0:39,52 0:12,62
42 98 Alfonso Cuesta Her H35 48:33,00 5:09,00 5:51,00 8:42,00 11:16,00 12:25,00 18:59,00 20:50,00 26:34,00 29:22,00 33:05,00 33:44,00 35:19,00 36:23,00 37:18,00
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 5:09,00 0:42,00 2:51,00 2:34,00 1:09,00 6:34,00 1:51,00 5:44,00 2:48,00 3:43,00 0:39,00 1:35,00 1:04,00 0:55,00
39:52,00 40:26,00 43:00,00 44:20,00 47:19,00 48:08,00 48:33,00
2:34,00 0:34,00 2:34,00 1:20,00 2:59,00 0:49,00 0:25,00
450 Josef Neumann H19 Fehlst 0:35,45 0:52,60 2:14,84 - 3:26,63 6:30,76 7:30,05 10:07,76 10:44,58 11:40,33 12:02,16 12:50,03 13:17,85 13:54,89
USV TU Dresden 0:35,45 0:17,15 1:22,24 1:11,79 3:04,13 0:59,29 2:37,71 0:36,82 0:55,75 0:21,83 0:47,87 0:27,82 0:37,04
15:27,65 15:41,43 17:11,41 17:54,62 19:08,68 19:38,58 19:53,72 2:46,44
1:32,76 0:13,78 1:29,98 0:43,21 1:14,06 0:29,90 0:15,14 *45
77 Stefan Buhler H19 Fehlst 1:07,59 1:28,11 4:11,59 5:15,06 5:46,36 - 9:59,15 14:11,23 14:58,87 16:09,50 16:34,69 17:35,83 18:10,90 19:14,32
USV TU Dresden 1:07,59 0:20,52 2:43,48 1:03,47 0:31,30 4:12,79 4:12,08 0:47,64 1:10,63 0:25,19 1:01,14 0:35,07 1:03,42
21:13,88 21:31,49 23:22,87 24:25,89 26:05,96 26:47,98 27:07,35 7:45,06 8:17,61
1:59,56 0:17,61 1:51,38 1:03,02 1:40,07 0:42,02 0:19,37 *38 *39
376 Karsten Lehmann H35 Aufg 0:44,61 1:07,75 3:22,63 4:29,21 5:00,27 10:10,24 11:35,04 14:30,75 15:17,92 - == —eem eeem e
USV TU Dresden 0:44,61 0:23,14 2:14,88 1:06,58 0:31,06 5:09,97 1:24,80 2:55,71 0:47,17
17:30,01 17:49,01 19:34,95 21:53,01 23:13,87 24:01,17 24:19,37 6:34,25
2:12,09 0:19,00 1:45,94 2:18,06 1:20,86 0:47,30 0:18,20 *35
207 Cedric Guthier H19 N Ang
OLV Steinberg
479 Nico Péhlmann H19 N Ang
USV Jena
176 Till Geiler H19 N Ang
USV Jena
626 Fabian Ulbrich H19 N Ang
OLV Uslar
523 Sergei Roskop H19 N Ang
Braunschweiger MT
125 Moritz Déllgast H19 N Ang
Post SV Dresden
357 Konstantin Kunckel H18 N Ang
USV TU Dresden
186 Marcel Gohler H35 N Ang

CTG Koblenz
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Bahn 2 (64) 3,1 km 100 Hm 16 P
1(48) 2(56) 3(50) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(53) 11(39) 12(40) 13(57) 14(64)
15(54) 16(100) Ziel
1 164 Christoph Freudenf H45 16:23,92 0:33,53 0:49,82 1:57,28 2:29,87 3:02,31 6:09,48 7:16,53 9:25,69 10:18,68 10:37,14 12:05,35 12:17,53 13:41,54 14:20,83
TSV Worpswede 0:33,53 0:16,29 1:07,46 0:32,59 0:32,44 3:07,17 1:07,05 2:09,16 0:52,99 0:18,46 1:28,21 0:12,18 1:24,01 0:39,29
15:38,73 16:09,66 16:23,92 4:13,46 4:45,43 5:51,68
1:17,90 0:30,93 0:14,26 *35 *38 *59
2 91 Daniel Cionoiu H16 16:58,23 0:46,36 1:04,80 2:24,79 2:49,45 3:29,68 6:29,86 7:38,33 9:59,26 10:33,39 10:54,18 12:26,34 12:37,85 14:09,38 14:55,82
TV 1894 Coburg-Ne 0:46,36 0:18,44 1:19,99 0:24,66 0:40,23 3:00,18 1:08,47 2:20,93 0:34,13 0:20,79 1:32,16 0:11,51 1:31,53 0:46,44
16:03,19 16:33,60 16:58,23 6:48,68
1:07,37 0:30,41 0:24,63 *59
3 588 Paula Starke D19 17:21,19 0:34,55 0:50,49 1:58,64 2:32,00 3:06,44 6:13,97 7:30,07 10:03,68 10:37,24 10:59,63 12:33,44 12:48,30 14:21,20 15:17,78
USV TU Dresden 0:34,55 0:15,94 1:08,15 0:33,36 0:34,44 3:07,53 1:16,10 2:33,61 0:33,56 0:22,39 1:33,81 0:14,86 1:32,90 0:56,58
16:36,51 17:06,84 17:21,19
1:18,73 0:30,33 0:14,35
4 9 Ole Magnus Baath H16 17:47,81 0:33,41 0:55,67 2:12,46 2:44,83 3:20,91 6:35,30 7:47,34 10:10,75 10:52,93 11:17,09 12:52,41 13:07,05 14:37,64 15:26,98
TSV Jetzendorf 0:33,41 0:22,26 1:16,79 0:32,37 0:36,08 3:14,39 1:12,04 2:23,41 0:42,18 0:24,16 1:35,32 0:14,64 1:30,59 0:49,34
16:58,40 17:30,90 17:47,81
1:31,42 0:32,50 0:16,91
5 625 Petru Tulban H16 18:08,86 0:55,55 1:17,38 2:27,93 3:05,55 3:36,41 6:44,12 8:05,40 10:25,54 11:05,39 11:52,72 13:35,67 13:48,21 15:20,20 16:03,11
Berliner Turnerscha 0:55,55 0:21,83 1:10,55 0:37,62 0:30,86 3:07,71 1:21,28 2:20,14 0:39,85 0:47,33 1:42,95 0:12,54 1:31,99 0:42,91
17:25,07 17:56,28 18:08,86 0:39,39
1:21,96 0:31,21 0:12,58 *55
6 281 Henry Jobst H45  18:47,30 0:38,22 0:59,31 2:05,89 2:39,58 3:16,83 6:58,77 8:16,64 11:17,96 11:58,64 12:24,34 14:02,23 14:16,29 15:48,50 16:36,13
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 0:38,22 0:21,09 1:06,58 0:33,69 0:37,25 3:41,94 1:17,87 3:01,32 0:40,68 0:25,70 1:37,89 0:14,06 1:32,21 0:47,63
18:05,53 18:33,79 18:47,30
1:29,40 0:28,26 0:13,51
7 453 Patricia Nieke D19 18:50,73 0:50,54 1:10,30 2:30,17 3:08,24 3:45,64 7:12,35 8:24,16 11:21,83 12:00,63 12:25,39 14:01,80 14:17,16 15:56,67 16:41,12
USV TU Dresden 0:50,54 0:19,76 1:19,87 0:38,07 0:37,40 3:26,71 1:11,81 2:57,67 0:38,80 0:24,76 1:36,41 0:15,36 1:39,51 0:44,45
18:02,50 18:34,28 18:50,73
1:21,38 0:31,78 0:16,45
8 661 Hendryk Wetzel H45 19:12,05 0:37,66 0:54,09 1:53,62 2:33,98 3:14,12 6:44,90 8:02,69 10:56,69 11:32,59 11:54,56 13:44,97 14:00,58 15:37,58 16:28,47
SV Robotron Dresd 0:37,66 0:16,43 0:59,53 0:40,36 0:40,14 3:30,78 1:17,79 2:54,00 0:35,90 0:21,97 1:50,41 0:15,61 1:37,00 0:50,89
18:21,88 18:57,30 19:12,05 4:26,53
1:53,41 0:35,42 0:14,75 *35
9 529 Jannik SaR H16 19:46,68 0:36,31 0:57,46 2:20,10 3:02,64 3:45,09 7:32,71 8:54,87 11:40,90 12:26,44 12:57,30 14:54,85 15:08,12 16:42,85 17:39,49
OLF Mainz 0:36,31 0:21,15 1:22,64 0:42,54 0:42,45 3:47,62 1:22,16 2:46,03 0:4554 0:30,86 1:57,55 0:13,27 1:34,73 0:56,64
19:01,28 19:34,14 19:46,68
1:21,79 0:32,86 0:12,54
10 370 Udo Lange H45  20:08,01 0:41,57 1:04,44 2:32,47 3:05,17 3:40,21 7:24,84 8:48,71 11:36,58 12:18,81 12:42,78 14:45,51 14:59,01 16:36,84 18:01,48
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 0:41,57 0:22,87 1:28,03 0:32,70 0:35,04 3:44,63 1:23,87 2:47,87 0:42,23 0:23,97 2:02,73 0:13,50 1:37,83 1:24,64
19:16,18 19:47,98 20:08,01 5:03,71 5:44,16 7:03,76 14:22,89
1:14,70 0:31,80 0:20,03 *35 *38 *59 *40
11 360 Vincent Kunckel H16 20:41,14 0:43,48 1:00,14 2:18,62 2:52,03 3:29,24 6:51,05 8:19,47 11:41,53 12:27,24 12:55,79 15:11,18 15:28,25 17:26,04 18:17,62
USV TU Dresden 0:43,48 0:16,66 1:18,48 0:33,41 0:37,21 3:21,81 1:28,42 3:22,06 0:45,71 0:28,55 2:15,39 0:17,07 1:57,79 0:51,58
19:46,55 20:21,50 20:41,14
1:28,93 0:34,95 0:19,64
12 649 Florian Weinert H16 20:42,21 0:41,06 1:02,94 2:23,14 2:58,11 3:45,83 7:36,86 8:43,85 12:11,55 12:54,97 13:19,96 15:12,12 15:29,92 17:19,39 18:06,69
Post SV Dresden 0:41,06 0:21,88 1:20,20 0:34,97 0:47,72 3:51,03 1:06,99 3:27,70 0:43,42 0:24,99 1:52,16 0:17,80 1:49,47 0:47,30
19:32,89 20:11,87 20:42,21 5:08,87
1:26,20 0:38,98 0:30,34 *35
13 320 Ivana Knaupova D35 21:02,35 0:50,90 1:13,71 2:38,50 3:23,24 4:04,10 7:52,69 9:25,07 12:13,28 13:01,21 13:32,91 15:28,89 15:45,42 17:30,37 18:34,81
Braunschweiger MT 0:50,90 0:22,81 1:24,79 0:44,74 0:40,86 3:48,59 1:32,38 2:48,21 0:47,93 0:31,70 1:55,98 0:16,53 1:44,95 1:04,44
20:04,58 20:43,42 21:02,35 5:33,38 7:27,57
1:29,77 0:38,84 0:18,93 *35 *59
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1(48)  2(56) 3(50)  4(45)  5(47) 6(46)  7(51)  8(36)  9(52) 10(53) 11(39) 12(40) 13(57) 14(64)
15(54) 16(100) Ziel

14 144 Blandine Ehrl D35 21:06,67 0:46,20 1:09,60 2:38,40 3:18,14 4:05,10 8:26,79 9:53,59 12:38,41 13:24,55 13:50,61 15:47,28 16:02,26 17:52,73 18:44,32
OL Forstern 0:46,20 0:23,40 1:28,80 0:39,74 0:46,96 4:21,69 1:26,80 2:44,82 0:46,14 0:26,06 1:56,67 0:14,98 1:50,47 0:51,59
20:12,61 20:48,80 21:06,67
1:28,29 0:36,19 0:17,87
15 319 Jonas Knaup H16 21:10,17 0:41,90 1:04,71 2:26,17 2:58,31 3:40,33 7:57,53 9:21,32 12:07,25 12:58,75 13:24,27 16:04,48 16:20,41 18:05,72 18:56,35
Braunschweiger MT 0:41,90 0:22,81 1:21,46 0:32,14 0:42,02 4:17,20 1:23,79 2:45,93 0:51,50 0:25,52 2:40,21 0:15,93 1:45,31 0:50,63
20:19,77 20:55,11 21:10,17
1:23,42 0:35,34 0:15,06
16 591 Lea Stélting D19 21:29,68 0:53,83 1:50,44 3:13,15 3:46,47 4:31,45 8:30,70 9:41,47 13:32,36 14:14,60 14:38,66 16:26,87 16:41,88 18:26,22 19:12,69
OL Team Lippe 0:53,83 0:56,61 1:22,71 0:33,32 0:44,98 3:59,25 1:10,77 3:50,89 0:42,24 0:24,06 1:48,21 0:15,01 1:44,34 0:46,47
20:34,33 21:12,14 21:29,68
1:21,64 0:37,81 0:17,54
17 474 Peter Petrov H45  21:42,00 0:58,00 1:23,00 2:50,00 3:33,00 4:14,00 8:34,00 9:53,00 12:59,00 13:43,00 14:13,00 16:02,00 16:21,00 18:05,00 19:09,00
SV Schorfheide 0:58,00 0:25,00 1:27,00 0:43,00 0:41,00 4:20,00 1:19,00 3:06,00 0:44,00 0:30,00 1:49,00 0:19,00 1:44,00 1:04,00
20:41,00 21:22,00 21:42,00
1:32,00 0:41,00 0:20,00

18 133 Jessica Drese D19  21:49,27 0:40,76 1:03,11 2:27,55 3:15,53 4:05,24 7:45,45 9:26,95 13:04,86 13:53,69 14:19,05 16:15,18 16:31,38 18:18,12 19:21,73
OLV Uslar 0:40,76 0:22,35 1:24,44 0:47,98 0:49,71 3:40,21 1:41,50 3:37,91 0:48,83 0:25,36 1:56,13 0:16,20 1:46,74 1:03,61
20:50,07 21:33,01 21:49,27 7:18,71
1:28,34 0:42,94 0:16,26 *59
19 69 Lina Buchberger D19 22:00,25 0:52,05 1:13,55 2:47,43 3:34,42 4:14,57 8:00,16 9:31,08 13:30,86 14:16,29 14:42,51 16:36,03 16:51,91 18:31,74 19:28,61
MTV Seesen 0:52,05 0:21,50 1:33,88 0:46,99 0:40,15 3:45,59 1:30,92 3:59,78 0:45,43 0:26,22 1:53,52 0:15,88 1:39,83 0:56,87

21:00,42 21:41,63 22:00,25
1:31,81 0:41,21 0:18,62

20 530 Jorn SaR H45  22:05,56 1:06,64 1:40,05 3:23,82 4:07,91 5:02,05 9:36,17 10:57,85 13:51,03 14:34,43 15:03,26 16:51,51 17:06,93 18:39,03 19:33,05
OLF Mainz 1:06,64 0:33,41 1:43,77 0:44,09 0:54,14 4:34,12 1:21,68 2:53,18 0:43,40 0:28,83 1:48,25 0:15,42 1:32,10 0:54,02
21:09,62 21:43,44 22:05,56 9:09,28
1:36,57 0:33,82 0:22,12 *59
21 87 Anna Castilho Marc D18 22:51,58 0:48,00 1:11,72 2:49,56 4:24,92 5:06,57 9:01,47 10:28,24 13:32,44 14:23,50 14:53,60 16:58,17 17:12,68 19:08,92 20:13,64
SV Hildesia Diekhol 0:48,00 0:23,72 1:37,84 1:35,36 0:41,65 3:54,90 1:26,77 3:04,20 0:51,06 0:30,10 2:04,57 0:14,51 1:56,24 1:04,72
21:46,33 22:32,09 22:51,58 6:50,07
1:32,69 0:45,76 0:19,49 *35
22 303 Torsten Kaufmann H45 23:04,66 0:4597 1:09,13 2:3545 3:25,01 4:06,18 8:16,80 9:51,45 13:57,52 14:40,76 15:09,23 17:05,01 17:25,79 19:29,50 20:37,10
USV TU Dresden 0:45,97 0:23,16 1:26,32 0:49,56 0:41,17 4:10,62 1:34,65 4:06,07 0:43,24 0:28,47 1:55,78 0:20,78 2:03,71 1:07,60
21:58,92 22:45,01 23:04,66 5:46,00 7:50,73
1:21,82 0:46,09 0:19,65 *35 *59
23 592 Olaf Stélting H45  23:06,00 1:49,00 2:19,00 3:46,00 4:29,00 5:16,00 9:36,00 10:56,00 14:03,00 14:53,00 15:21,00 17:22,00 17:45,00 19:21,00 20:21,00
OL Team Lippe 1:49,00 0:30,00 1:27,00 0:43,00 0:47,00 4:20,00 1:20,00 3:07,00 0:50,00 0:28,00 2:01,00 0:23,00 1:36,00 1:00,00

22:02,00 22:48,00 23:06,00
1:41,00 0:46,00 0:18,00
24 337 Katharina Kénig D19 23:18,61 0:45,66 1:10,68 2:39,37 3:22,32 4:06,33 7:56,15 9:42,97 13:30,84 14:25,18 14:46,64 17:01,17 17:20,00 19:28,70 20:39,70
LSG Weiher 0:45,66 0:25,02 1:28,69 0:42,95 0:44,01 3:49,82 1:46,82 3:47,87 0:54,34 0:21,46 2:14,53 0:18,83 2:08,70 1:11,00
22:08,73 22:55,14 23:18,61
1:29,03 0:46,41 0:23,47

25 71 Pia Buchholz D19 23:27,82 0:56,55 1:22,52 3:51,26 4:29,70 5:15,72 9:10,14 10:36,88 13:39,11 14:25,25 15:01,10 17:03,54 17:22,14 19:10,28 20:26,14
MTK Bad Harzburg 0:56,55 0:25,97 2:28,74 0:38,44 0:46,02 3:54,42 1:26,74 3:02,23 0:46,14 0:35,85 2:02,44 0:18,60 1:48,14 1:15,86
22:17,71 23:06,97 23:27,82 8:45,21

1:51,57 0:49,26 0:20,85 *59
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 2 (64) 3,1 km 100 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(48) 2(56) 3(50) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(53) 11(39) 12(40) 13(57) 14(64)
15(54) 16(100) Ziel
26 265 Mirko Hoppe H45  23:32,00 0:45,00 1:21,00 2:49,00 3:39,00 4:30,00 8:39,00 10:24,00 13:49,00 14:43,00 15:14,00 17:21,00 17:35,00 19:51,00 20:51,00
USV Jena 0:45,00 0:36,00 1:28,00 0:50,00 0:51,00 4:09,00 1:45,00 3:25,00 0:54,00 0:31,00 2:07,00 0:14,00 2:16,00 1:00,00
22:29,00 23:14,00 23:32,00
1:38,00 0:45,00 0:18,00
27 11 Theresa Bachmann D18 23:35,00 0:50,00 1:18,00 3:40,00 4:32,00 5:24,00 9:24,00 11:03,00 14:00,00 15:05,00 15:35,00 17:38,00 17:55,00 19:54,00 20:52,00
OLV Uslar 0:50,00 0:28,00 2:22,00 0:52,00 0:52,00 4:00,00 1:39,00 2:57,00 1:05,00 0:30,00 2:03,00 0:17,00 1:59,00 0:58,00
22:34,00 23:20,00 23:35,00
1:42,00 0:46,00 0:15,00
28 359 Stephan Kunckel H45  23:36,00 0:44,00 1:11,00 2:39,00 3:11,00 4:02,00 8:50,00 10:35,00 13:39,00 14:28,00 15:07,00 17:42,00 18:16,00 20:02,00 21:18,00
USV TU Dresden 0:44,00 0:27,00 1:28,00 0:32,00 0:51,00 4:48,00 1:45,00 3:04,00 0:49,00 0:39,00 2:35,00 0:34,00 1:46,00 1:16,00
22:41,00 23:19,00 23:36,00
1:23,00 0:38,00 0:17,00
29 629 Marco Urzua Wohre H16  23:41,43 0:55,39 1:17,69 2:35,08 3:13,39 4:02,06 8:04,91 9:47,50 13:40,58 14:33,71 15:09,12 17:38,80 17:59,56 19:56,06 20:55,32
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:55,39 0:22,30 1:17,39 0:38,31 0:48,67 4:02,85 1:42,59 3:53,08 0:53,13 0:35,41 2:29,68 0:20,76 1:56,50 0:59,26
22:35,65 23:26,35 23:41,43 6:40,37
1:40,33 0:50,70 0:15,08 *39
30 540 Jurgen Scheuerman H45  23:56,12 0:52,87 1:18,45 2:57,26 3:34,98 4:20,43 8:31,84 10:48,00 14:44,60 15:28,13 15:54,64 17:48,98 18:06,52 19:49,70 21:08,40
SSV Planeta Radebe 0:52,87 0:25,58 1:38,81 0:37,72 0:45,45 4:11,41 2:16,16 3:56,60 0:43,53 0:26,51 1:54,34 0:17,54 1:43,18 1:18,70
22:53,50 23:39,97 23:56,12 6:59,79
1:45,10 0:46,47 0:16,15 *39
31 201 Gunnar Grote H45  23:57,17 1:35,76 2:01,46 3:25,20 4:02,56 4:42,67 9:07,63 10:30,17 13:50,56 14:35,58 15:16,50 17:18,03 17:35,06 19:40,66 21:23,89
OLV Uslar 1:35,76 0:25,70 1:23,74 0:37,36 0:40,11 4:24,96 1:22,54 3:20,39 0:45,02 0:40,92 2:01,53 0:17,03 2:05,60 1:43,23
22:55,82 23:38,97 23:57,17 6:21,00 8:32,16
1:31,93 0:43,15 0:18,20 *35 *59
32 51 Hans Breckle H45  24:08,41 0:40,38 1:03,33 2:31,41 4:55,16 5:36,69 9:34,91 11:18,64 14:35,75 15:20,83 15:45,33 17:36,94 17:53,49 20:08,58 21:21,80
TuS Karlsruhe-Rup 0:40,38 0:22,95 1:28,08 2:23,75 0:41,53 3:58,22 1:43,73 3:17,11 0:45,08 0:24,50 1:51,61 0:16,55 2:15,09 1:13,22
23:05,25 23:47,33 24:08,41 4:34,87
1:43,45 0:42,08 0:21,08 *33
33 472 Helen Pester D19 24:36,51 1:14,38 1:46,95 3:43,32 4:31,94 5:19,15 9:57,07 11:36,10 14:56,75 15:45,01 16:11,75 18:15,76 18:33,66 20:43,29 21:49,91
LSG Weiher 1:14,38 0:32,57 1:56,37 0:48,62 0:47,21 4:37,92 1:39,03 3:20,65 0:48,26 0:26,74 2:04,01 0:17,90 2:09,63 1:06,62
23:29,94 24:17,83 24:36,51 9:29,82
1:40,03 0:47,89 0:18,68 *59
34 46 Sven Borrmann H45  24:46,96 0:53,53 1:28,60 3:34,33 5:13,22 6:05,21 10:46,72 12:16,21 15:17,58 16:08,64 16:38,02 18:41,19 19:03,60 21:07,97 22:11,22
OL Gorlitz 0:53,53 0:35,07 2:05,73 1:38,89 0:51,99 4:41,51 1:29,49 3:01,37 0:51,06 0:29,38 2:03,17 0:22,41 2:04,37 1:03,25
23:41,35 24:29,34 24:46,96 8:07,64
1:30,13 0:47,99 0:17,62 *35
35 22 Claudia Becker D35 25:01,88 1:50,03 2:21,25 3:57,22 4:40,62 5:30,94 9:58,78 11:34,20 15:42,63 16:40,54 17:06,57 19:12,02 19:28,16 21:18,46 22:22,56
Berliner Turnerscha 1:50,03 0:31,22 1:35,97 0:43,40 0:50,32 4:27,84 1:3542 4:08,43 0:57,91 0:26,03 2:0545 0:16,14 1:50,30 1:04,10
24:06,95 24:46,78 25:01,88 0:54,96 7:12,63 18:39,08
1:44,39 0:39,83 0:15,10 *55 *35 *38
36 650 Rolf Weinert H45  25:15,00 0:53,00 1:18,00 2:37,00 3:19,00 4:03,00 9:06,00 10:43,00 14:17,00 15:15,00 15:49,00 18:32,00 18:52,00 20:39,00 22:09,00
Post SV Dresden 0:53,00 0:25,00 1:19,00 0:42,00 0:44,00 5:03,00 1:37,00 3:34,00 0:58,00 0:34,00 2:43,00 0:20,00 1:47,00 1:30,00
24:05,00 24:51,00 25:15,00
1:56,00 0:46,00 0:24,00
37 29 Carolin Bernsdorf D18 25:17,00 1:05,00 1:43,00 3:25,00 4:11,00 5:20,00 9:38,00 11:02,00 14:24,00 15:11,00 15:37,00 17:49,00 18:05,00 20:03,00 22:33,00
MTV Seesen 1:05,00 0:38,00 1:42,00 0:46,00 1:09,00 4:18,00 1:24,00 3:22,00 0:47,00 0:26,00 2:12,00 0:16,00 1:58,00 2:30,00

24:08,00 25:00,00 25:17,00
1:35,00 0:52,00 0:17,00
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Bahn 2 (64) 3,1 km 100 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(48) 2(56) 3(50) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(53) 11(39) 12(40) 13(57) 14(64)
15(54) 16(100) Ziel
38 568 Merle Sihver D18 25:20,43 1:03,59 1:40,91 3:40,32 4:29,57 5:31,19 10:11,63 11:32,06 15:15,61 16:12,01 16:42,64 18:55,44 19:17,17 21:21,60 22:18,36
Post SV Dresden 1:03,59 0:37,32 1:59,41 0:49,25 1:01,62 4:40,44 1:20,43 3:43,55 0:56,40 0:30,63 2:12,80 0:21,73 2:04,43 0:56,76
24:07,92 24:55,46 25:20,43 6:55,75
1:49,56 0:47,54 0:24,97 *35
39 233 Vivien Helmbrecht D19 25:33,62 1:21,20 2:00,09 4:46,07 5:33,97 6:23,20 10:59,69 12:37,53 15:59,62 16:48,23 17:12,82 19:18,03 19:36,04 21:41,98 22:51,82
OLV Uslar 1:21,20 0:38,89 2:45,98 0:47,90 0:49,23 4:36,49 1:37,84 3:22,09 0:48,61 0:24,59 2:05,21 0:18,01 2:05,94 1:09,84
24:27,19 25:15,93 25:33,62
1:35,37 0:48,74 0:17,69
40 316 Lena-Maria Klose D18 26:07,00 1:05,00 1:52,00 3:45,00 4:40,00 5:31,00 10:56,00 12:36,00 16:06,00 17:03,00 17:35,00 19:42,00 20:03,00 21:54,00 23:12,00
MTV Seesen 1:05,00 0:47,00 1:53,00 0:55,00 0:51,00 5:25,00 1:40,00 3:30,00 0:57,00 0:32,00 2:07,00 0:21,00 1:51,00 1:18,00
24:56,00 25:43,00 26:07,00
1:44,00 0:47,00 0:24,00
41 561 Renée Schwartz D35 27:15,00 0:56,00 1:32,00 3:52,00 4:55,00 5:57,00 10:40,00 12:25,00 16:25,00 17:17,00 18:00,00 20:09,00 20:34,00 22:53,00 24:17,00
OSC Kassel 0:56,00 0:36,00 2:20,00 1:03,00 1:02,00 4:43,00 1:45,00 4:00,00 0:52,00 0:43,00 2:09,00 0:25,00 2:19,00 1:24,00
26:03,00 26:57,00 27:15,00
1:46,00 0:54,00 0:18,00
42 522 Stefan Rohl H45  28:16,43 1:10,89 1:37,50 3:15,04 3:55,55 4:45,28 10:47,75 12:31,36 16:34,20 17:29,49 18:00,21 20:27,23 20:47,07 23:33,29 24:51,22
OLF Mainz 1:10,89 0:26,61 1:37,54 0:40,51 0:49,73 6:02,47 1:43,61 4:02,84 0:55,29 0:30,72 2:27,02 0:19,84 2:46,22 1:17,93
26:54,01 27:50,54 28:16,43 9:31,91 10:16,21
2:02,79 0:56,53 0:25,89 *51 *59
43 221 Carlotta Haupt D18 28:54,69 1:01,73 1:25,60 5:13,39 5:56,93 6:59,53 12:53,26 14:30,55 18:00,27 18:50,73 19:19,05 22:17,32 22:35,93 25:03,75 26:05,51
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:01,73 0:23,87 3:47,79 0:43,54 1:02,60 5:53,73 1:37,29 3:29,72 0:50,46 0:28,32 2:58,27 0:18,61 2:27,82 1:01,76
28:06,13 28:39,74 28:54,69
2:00,62 0:33,61 0:14,95
44 603 Katarina Tauber D35 30:01,00 2:48,00 3:28,00 5:44,00 6:43,00 7:55,00 13:00,00 14:31,00 18:43,00 19:47,00 20:25,00 22:57,00 23:15,00 25:07,00 26:24,00
BSV Halle-Ammend 2:48,00 0:40,00 2:16,00 0:59,00 1:12,00 5:05,00 1:31,00 4:12,00 1:04,00 0:38,00 2:32,00 0:18,00 1:52,00 1:17,00
28:46,00 29:36,00 30:01,00
2:22,00 0:50,00 0:25,00
45 21 Jasmin Bechtel D18 30:44,25 0:59,85 1:36,24 3:49,21 5:02,56 6:17,92 12:05,88 14:18,03 20:01,92 20:56,11 21:30,22 23:42,42 24:00,74 26:12,99 27:37,23
OSC Kassel 0:59,85 0:36,39 2:12,97 1:13,35 1:15,36 5:47,96 2:12,15 5:43,89 0:54,19 0:34,11 2:12,20 0:18,32 2:12,25 1:24,24
29:27,74 30:24,51 30:44,25 11:35,49
1:50,51 0:56,77 0:19,74 *59
46 619 Kathrin Trappe D35 31:42,94 1:42,22 2:22,94 4:41,40 5:47,90 7:12,47 13:45,26 15:44,30 20:47,27 21:40,49 22:14,67 24:35,23 24:54,39 27:15,22 28:23,93
TOLF Berlin 1:42,22 0:40,72 2:18,46 1:06,50 1:24,57 6:32,79 1:59,04 5:02,97 0:53,22 0:34,18 2:20,56 0:19,16 2:20,83 1:08,71
30:26,95 31:21,62 31:42,94 10:04,08 13:09,81
2:03,02 0:54,67 0:21,32 *35 *59
47 412 Kiana Meisel D19 33:34,00 1:21,00 2:05,00 4:55,00 6:06,00 7:28,0012:37,00 15:17,00 20:01,00 21:13,00 21:58,00 24:47,00 25:10,00 27:58,00 29:51,00
OLV Uslar 1:21,00 0:44,00 2:50,00 1:11,00 1:22,00 5:09,00 2:40,00 4:44,00 1:12,00 0:45,00 2:49,00 0:23,00 2:48,00 1:53,00
31:55,00 33:07,00 33:34,00
2:04,00 1:12,00 0:27,00
48 146 Kimberly Erlebach D19  34:29,68 1:48,85 2:42,56 5:05,37 6:02,08 7:16,33 12:58,93 15:11,90 21:01,97 22:21,67 23:04,39 26:05,40 26:30,78 29:22,49 30:58,58
BSV Halle-Ammend 1:48,85 0:53,71 2:22,81 0:56,71 1:14,25 5:42,60 2:12,97 5:50,07 1:19,70 0:42,72 3:01,01 0:25,38 2:51,71 1:36,09
33:12,27 34:10,47 34:29,68
2:13,69 0:58,20 0:19,21
49 6 Bianca Assmann D19 34:40,00 1:39,00 2:17,00 5:05,00 6:03,00 7:09,00 12:30,00 14:47,00 20:23,00 21:44,00 22:22,00 25:44,00 26:02,00 28:46,00 30:29,00
SV Turbine Neubra 1:39,00 0:38,00 2:48,00 0:58,00 1:06,00 5:21,00 2:17,00 5:36,00 1:21,00 0:38,00 3:22,00 0:18,00 2:44,00 1:43,00
32:56,00 34:19,00 34:40,00

2:27,00

1:23,00 0:21,00
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Bahn 2 (64) 3,1 km 100 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(48) 2(56) 3(50) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(51) 8(36) 9(52) 10(53) 11(39) 12(40) 13(57) 14(64)
15(54) 16(100) Ziel
50 223 Ulrike Heider D35 36:09,00 1:52,00 2:40,00 4:57,00 7:22,00 8:41,00 14:39,00 16:32,00 20:51,00 22:09,00 22:49,00 25:38,00 25:58,00 28:47,00 30:50,00
OK Leipzig 1:52,00 0:48,00 2:17,00 2:25,00 1:19,00 5:58,00 1:53,00 4:19,00 1:18,00 0:40,00 2:49,00 0:20,00 2:49,00 2:03,00
34:29,00 35:44,00 36:09,00
3:39,00 1:15,00 0:25,00
51 413 Melisa Monterd D35 43:08,00 2:48,00 4:08,00 8:58,00 10:07,00 11:47,00 18:38,00 20:55,00 26:57,00 28:10,00 28:57,00 32:23,00 32:49,00 35:40,00 37:14,00
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2:48,00 1:20,00 4:50,00 1:09,00 1:40,00 6:51,00 2:17,00 6:02,00 1:13,00 0:47,00 3:26,00 0:26,00 2:51,00 1:34,00
39:52,00 42:41,00 43:08,00
2:38,00 2:49,00 0:27,00
52 283 Thessa Jobst D19 43:34,00 2:31,92 3:27,92 7:29,88 8:27,19 10:01,83 17:56,13 20:03,17 26:45,28 28:32,34 29:34,20 33:15,76 33:47,15 37:05,87 38:41,22
Berliner Turnerscha 2:31,92 0:56,00 4:01,96 0:57,31 1:34,64 7:54,30 2:07,04 6:42,11 1:47,06 1:01,86 3:41,56 0:31,39 3:18,72 1:35,35
41:37,76 42:53,83 43:34,00 11:32,18 13:04,42
2:56,54 1:16,07 0:40,17 *34 *35
53 99 Inigo Cuesta Monte H16 51:00,00 1:51,00 2:42,00 7:59,00 11:53,00 13:57,00 21:41,00 23:35,00 32:23,00 34:21,00 35:10,00 41:40,00 42:15,00 45:11,00 46:34,00
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:51,00 0:51,00 5:17,00 3:54,00 2:04,00 7:44,00 1:54,00 8:48,00 1:58,00 0:49,00 6:30,00 0:35,00 2:56,00 1:23,00
49:28,00 50:34,00 51:00,00
2:54,00 1:06,00 0:26,00
584 Christian Stamer H45 Fehlst 0:42,36 1:10,86 2:27,30 3:02,05 3:40,28 7:13,12 8:26,36 11:20,09 = ----- 12:16,88 14:02,20 14:45,23 16:18,28 17:22,80
Preetzer TSV 0:42,36 0:28,50 1:16,44 0:34,75 0:38,23 3:32,84 1:13,24 2:53,73 0:56,79 1:45,32 0:43,03 1:33,05 1:04,52
18:45,50 19:20,04 19:36,07
1:22,70 0:34,54 0:16,03
464 Chalia Oertelt D18 Fehlst - 1:31,00 10:41,00 11:27,00 12:42,00 19:31,00 21:00,00 24:52,00 27:18,00 27:56,00 31:08,00 31:29,00 34:07,00 35:03,00
OL Gorlitz 1:31,00 9:10,00 0:46,00 1:15,00 6:49,00 1:29,00 3:52,00 2:26,00 0:38,00 3:12,00 0:21,00 2:38,00 0:56,00
37:29,00 38:34,00 38:51,00 8:07,00
2:26,00 1:05,00 0:17,00 *31
526 Sabine Rothaug D19 Aufg 1:01,63 1:31,98 3:25,82 6:08,78 7:01,43 13:23,48 14:59,63  ---- = ----- eemem e e e e
OSC Kassel 1:01,63 0:30,35 1:53,84 2:42,96 0:52,65 6:22,05 1:36,15
————— 24:29,90 24:55,98 9:08,12
9:30,27 0:26,08 *35
493 Till Raake H16 N Ang
MTV Seesen
554 Esther Schulte-Zurh D19 N Ang
DJK Adler 07 Bottro
324 Thies Knoll H45 N Ang
Bielefelder TG
325 David Knuth H45 N Ang
OLV Potsdam
627 Paulo Urzua Torres H45 N Ang
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
411 Jordan Sophie Meis D19 N Ang
OLV Uslar
390 Katharina Linke D19 N Ang
MTV Seesen
236 Meike Hennseler D19 N Ang
MTV Seesen
Bahn 3 (70) 2,4km 75 Hm 13P
1(56) 2(50) 3(58) 4(41) 5(59) 6(49) 7(36) 8(38) 9(40) 10(57) 11(64) 12(54) 13(100) Ziel
